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Start : 17:00, End : 17:30

1 GPA RACING POUGET David 1 35.817 32.078 33.032 1:40.927 4 - - 129.6

2 RAIWOIT RACING BY GM SPORT CASTAGNE Benoit 2 35.905 31.863 33.206 1:40.974 11 0.047 0.047 129.6

3 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 3 35.926 31.977 33.089 1:40.992 11 0.065 0.018 129.6

4 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 4 36.063 31.927 33.005 1:40.995 9 0.068 0.003 129.6

5 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 5 36.122 31.889 33.087 1:41.098 10 0.171 0.103 129.4

6 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 6 36.077 31.889 33.204 1:41.170 11 0.243 0.072 129.3

7 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 7 35.900 32.015 33.259 1:41.174 9 0.247 0.004 129.3

8 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 1 36.123 31.756 33.295 1:41.174 11 0.247 - 129.3

9 GPA RACING PRETIN Antoine 8 36.015 32.125 33.056 1:41.196 4 0.269 0.022 129.3

10 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 9 36.237 31.924 33.258 1:41.419 10 0.492 0.223 129.0

11 TEAM VRT DE FULGENCIO Marc J 1 36.411 31.876 33.149 1:41.436 13 0.509 0.017 129.0

12 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 10 36.143 32.032 33.268 1:41.443 6 0.516 0.007 129.0

13 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 11 36.317 32.067 33.088 1:41.472 10 0.545 0.029 128.9

14 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 2 36.152 32.172 33.197 1:41.521 11 0.594 0.049 128.9

15 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 12 36.300 32.048 33.253 1:41.601 6 0.674 0.080 128.8

16 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 2 36.183 32.057 33.432 1:41.672 10 0.745 0.071 128.7

17 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 3 36.306 32.080 33.291 1:41.677 11 0.750 0.005 128.7

18 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 13 36.195 32.148 33.378 1:41.721 6 0.794 0.044 128.6

19 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 3 36.460 32.180 33.241 1:41.881 10 0.954 0.160 128.4

20 CVS AUTO SHUNKER Veenesh G 4 36.403 32.192 33.573 1:42.168 16 1.241 0.287 128.1

21 SC SPORT CHALIGNE Samuel G 5 36.635 32.241 33.668 1:42.544 15 1.617 0.376 127.6

22 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 6 36.597 32.419 33.641 1:42.657 12 1.730 0.113 127.5

23 TB2S BRONDEAU Loic J 4 36.440 32.532 33.768 1:42.740 6 1.813 0.083 127.4

24 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 7 36.780 32.482 33.935 1:43.197 7 2.270 0.457 126.8

25 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 14 36.971 32.443 33.994 1:43.408 11 2.481 0.211 126.5

26 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 8 36.935 32.670 34.030 1:43.635 15 2.708 0.227 126.3

27 TEAM VRT CICUENDEZ Javier 15 37.141 32.697 34.036 1:43.874 13 2.947 0.239 126.0

28 TIERCE RACING DA ROS Jerôme 16 37.275 32.724 34.402 1:44.401 9 3.474 0.527 125.3

29 AUTOSPORT GP LAURENT Jean-Philippe 17 37.279 33.130 34.110 1:44.519 12 3.592 0.118 125.2

30 TEAM PRENVEILLE PRENVEILLE Antoine J 5 38.322 33.194 34.810 1:46.326 10 5.399 1.807 123.1

31 AUTOSPORT GP QUICHANTE David G 9 38.128 33.586 35.015 1:46.729 8 5.802 0.403 122.6

32 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 18 38.565 33.493 35.036 1:47.094 6 6.167 0.365 122.2
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